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Sort 
Number Breed Description Official Cut 1 Cut 2 Cut 3 4H Class?

4H 
Reasons? IC Class?

IC 
Reasons? PS Class?

PS 
Reasons?

1 Ayrshire Winter Calf Heifer Class 4213 3 1 5 x x x
2 Ayrshire Junior Two-Year-Old Cow Class 4312 3 2 5 x x x x
3 Brown Swiss Summer Yearling Heifer Class 3214 3 2 2 x x x
4 Brown Swiss Senior Three-Year-Old Cow Class 1243 5 2 2 x x x x x x
5 Guernsey Fall Calf Heifer Class 2134 2 4 4 x x x x
6 Guernsey Junior Two-Year-Old Cow Class 3214 4 2 5 x x x x
7 Holstein Spring Yearling Heifer Class 4213 2 7 2 x x x
8 Holstein Senior Three-Year-Old Cow Class 1324 4 3 2 x x x x x x
9 Jersey Fall Calf Heifer Class 4123 2 4 5 x x x

10 Jersey Junior Three-Year-Old Cow Class 1324 2 4 1 x x x x x x
11 Milking Shorthorn Senior Two-Year-Old Cow Class 3412 4 3 5 x x x x
12 Red & White Junior Two-Year-Old Cow Class 1342 1 3 5 x x x x
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AY Winter 
Calf Heifer 

Class

AY Junior 
Two-Year-
Old Cow 

Class

BS 
Summer 
Yearling 
Heifer 
Class

GU Fall 
Calf Heifer 

Class

GU Junior 
Two-Year-
Old Cow 

Class

HO Spring 
Yearling 
Heifer 
Class

JE Fall Calf 
Heifer 
Class

Placing Placing Placing Placing Reasons Placing Placing Placing Placing Reasons Placing Placing Reasons Placing Reasons Placing Reasons Placing Reasons Total

11 Lauren Homan 45 48 42 48 41 50 45 48 50 46 48 47 44 40 45 47 47 558 223 781
12 Christian Martig 47 47 42* 44* 34* 50 45 48 47 40 50 49 45 39* 35* 45 42 553 196 749
13 Bradley Gotto 50* 32* 50 48 44 46 45 48 50 40 50 44 42 40 43 34* 38* 537 207 744
14 Emma Givens 47 47 32 50 46 40* 27* 46* 43* 39* 46* 40* 47* 40 45 45 42 503* 219* 722*
Team 2 139 142 124 146 131 146 135 144 147 126 148 140 131 120 133 137 131 1648 626 2274

11 Emma Weisbrodt 45 41 48 44 26 28* 27* 39 50 41 46 50 38 32 32 39* 34* 489* 171* 660*
12 Charissa Gelser 49 50 27* 50* 33* 46 45 28* 40* 32* 37* 49* 35* 50 30 44 36 515 166 681
13 Matthew Wilson 49 36 44 50 38 44 30 26 48 40 46 50 41 20* 37* 37 37 480 193 673
14 Chloe Pushlar 47* 38* 44 42 34 46 38 48 23 32 46 40 40 50 43 47 42 509 191 700
Team 3 143 127 136 136 98 136 113 113 121 113 138 140 119 132 105 128 115 1504 550 2054

11 Bette Eggink 49 36 50 48 45 46 38 48 50 47 50 49 42 47 44 37 40 548 218 766
12 Lydia Deters 50 42 38 48 38 50 46 32 42 39 50 40 40 32 33 47 42 517 192 709
13 Lane McDonald 49 41 44 44 40 50 45 48 47 42 48 48 42 39 42 50 40 553 206 759
Team 5 148 119 132 140 123 146 129 128 139 128 148 137 124 118 119 134 122 1618 616 2234

11 Logan Silveira 49 50 44 48 33 46 50 50 42 45 50 50 41 47* 40* 34* 39* 560 198 758
12 Lauryn  Young 49 48 44 45 48 50 45 50 47 43 50 33 47 46 48 47 43 554 229 783
13 Jon Chapman 49 48 50 44 42 38* 27* 50 50 46 48 49 43 50 46 34 41 537 218 755
14 Teresa Sousa 42* 41* 37* 23* 34* 46 48 48* 47* 38* 38* 50* 40* 47 44 44 40 511* 196* 707*
Team 6 147 146 138 137 123 142 143 150 139 134 148 132 131 143 138 125 124 1651 645 2296

11 Dulce Campos-Rodriguez 30 48 37 42 37 44 35 39 47 43 46 49 41 39 38 50 40 506 199 705
Team 7 30 48 37 42 37 44 35 39 47 43 46 49 41 39 38 50 40 506 199 705

11 Elizabeth  Schieferstine 49 48 45 50 47 50* 27* 48 47 46 46 47 43 50 47 45 44 552 227 779
12 Allison Gabel 45* 48* 44 48 36 50 38 48* 47* 39* 42 50 45 47 44 50 45 557 209 766
13 Libby Sutton 49 48 35 48 43 46 38 46 47 44 38* 40* 40* 50 41 39* 38* 524* 206* 730*
14 Luke  Enyart 49 48 44* 48* 32* 50 38 48 50 39 48 50 39 47* 29* 50 35 570 174 744
Team 14 147 144 124 146 126 146 114 142 144 129 136 147 127 147 132 145 124 1679 610 2289

7 - Modesto Junior College

14 - SUNY Coblskill

Final Scores

2 - The Ohio State University Agricultural Technical Institute

3 - Morrisville

5 - Michigan State Ag Tech

6 - Modesto Junior College

BS Senior Three-Year-
Old Cow Class

HO Senior Three-Year-
Old Cow Class

JE Junior Three-Year-
Old Cow Class

MS Senior Two-Year-
Old Cow Class

RW Junior Two-Year-
Old Cow Class
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Rank
Breed 
Score

Contestant 
Number Contestant Name Team Name

Breed 
Reasons 

Score

Overall 
Reasons 

Score
Overall 
Score

Overall 
Placing 
Score In 
Reasons 
Classes

Overall 
Perfect 
Placing 
Score 
Count

1 99 PS-6-11 Logan Silveira Modesto Junior College 0 198 758 221 5
2 99 PS-3-12 Charissa Gelser Morrisville 0 166 681 233 3
3 97 PS-6-12 Lauryn  Young Modesto Junior College 0 229 783 218 3
4 97 PS-14-11 Elizabeth  Schieferstine SUNY Coblskill 0 227 779 239 3
5 97 PS-6-13 Jon Chapman Modesto Junior College 0 218 755 227 4
6 97 PS-14-13 Libby Sutton SUNY Coblskill 0 206 730 224 1
7 97 PS-14-14 Luke  Enyart SUNY Coblskill 0 174 744 245 4
8 94 PS-2-14 Emma Givens The Ohio State University Agricultural Technical Institute 0 219 722 218 1
9 94 PS-2-12 Christian Martig The Ohio State University Agricultural Technical Institute 0 196 749 224 2

10 93 PS-2-11 Lauren Homan The Ohio State University Agricultural Technical Institute 0 223 781 232 2
11 93 PS-14-12 Allison Gabel SUNY Coblskill 0 209 766 242 3
12 92 PS-5-12 Lydia Deters Michigan State Ag Tech 0 192 709 209 3
13 90 PS-5-13 Lane McDonald Michigan State Ag Tech 0 206 759 228 2
14 86 PS-3-11 Emma Weisbrodt Morrisville 0 171 660 215 2
15 85 PS-5-11 Bette Eggink Michigan State Ag Tech 0 218 766 231 3
16 85 PS-3-13 Matthew Wilson Morrisville 0 193 673 205 2
17 85 PS-3-14 Chloe Pushlar Morrisville 0 191 700 202 1
18 83 PS-6-14 Teresa Sousa Modesto Junior College 0 196 707 211 1
19 82 PS-2-13 Bradley Gotto The Ohio State University Agricultural Technical Institute 0 207 744 216 4
20 78 PS-7-11 Dulce Campos-Rodriguez Modesto Junior College 0 199 705 227 1
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Rank
Breed 
Score

Team 
Number Team Name Coaches

Breed 
Reasons 

Score

Overall 
Reasons 

Score
Overall 
Score

Overall 
Placing 
Score In 
Reasons 
Classes

Overall 
Perfect 
Placing 
Score 
Count

1 293 6 Modesto Junior College Nicole Morris 0 645 2296 666 12
2 291 14 SUNY Coblskill Carrie Edsall 0 610 2289 726 10
3 281 2 The Ohio State University Agricultural Technical Institute Royce Thornton 0 626 2274 672 8
4 270 3 Morrisville Jessica Kennedy 0 550 2054 640 6
5 267 5 Michigan State Ag Tech Joe Domecq, Sarah Black, Lynn Olthof 0 616 2234 668 8
6 78 7 Modesto Junior College Nicole Morris 0 199 705 227 1
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Rank
Breed 
Score

Contestant 
Number Contestant Name Team Name

Breed 
Reasons 

Score

Overall 
Reasons 

Score
Overall 
Score

Overall 
Placing 
Score In 
Reasons 
Classes

Overall 
Perfect 
Placing 
Score 
Count

1 143 PS-5-11 Bette Eggink Michigan State Ag Tech 45 218 766 231 3
2 142 PS-14-11 Elizabeth  Schieferstine SUNY Coblskill 47 227 779 239 3
3 142 PS-2-13 Bradley Gotto The Ohio State University Agricultural Technical Institute 44 207 744 216 4
4 137 PS-6-12 Lauryn  Young Modesto Junior College 48 229 783 218 3
5 136 PS-6-13 Jon Chapman Modesto Junior College 42 218 755 227 4
6 132 PS-3-13 Matthew Wilson Morrisville 38 193 673 205 2
7 131 PS-2-11 Lauren Homan The Ohio State University Agricultural Technical Institute 41 223 781 232 2
8 128 PS-2-14 Emma Givens The Ohio State University Agricultural Technical Institute 46 219 722 218 1
9 128 PS-5-13 Lane McDonald Michigan State Ag Tech 40 206 759 228 2

10 128 PS-14-12 Allison Gabel SUNY Coblskill 36 209 766 242 3
11 126 PS-14-13 Libby Sutton SUNY Coblskill 43 206 730 224 1
12 125 PS-6-11 Logan Silveira Modesto Junior College 33 198 758 221 5
13 124 PS-5-12 Lydia Deters Michigan State Ag Tech 38 192 709 209 3
14 124 PS-14-14 Luke  Enyart SUNY Coblskill 32 174 744 245 4
15 120 PS-2-12 Christian Martig The Ohio State University Agricultural Technical Institute 34 196 749 224 2
16 120 PS-3-14 Chloe Pushlar Morrisville 34 191 700 202 1
17 118 PS-3-11 Emma Weisbrodt Morrisville 26 171 660 215 2
18 116 PS-7-11 Dulce Campos-Rodriguez Modesto Junior College 37 199 705 227 1
19 110 PS-3-12 Charissa Gelser Morrisville 33 166 681 233 3
20 94 PS-6-14 Teresa Sousa Modesto Junior College 34 196 707 211 1
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Rank
Breed 
Score

Team 
Number Team Name Coaches

Breed 
Reasons 

Score

Overall 
Reasons 

Score
Overall 
Score

Overall 
Placing 
Score In 
Reasons 
Classes

Overall 
Perfect 
Placing 
Score 
Count

1 401 2 The Ohio State University Agricultural Technical Institute Royce Thornton 131 626 2274 672 8
2 398 6 Modesto Junior College Nicole Morris 123 645 2296 666 12
3 396 14 SUNY Coblskill Carrie Edsall 126 610 2289 726 10
4 395 5 Michigan State Ag Tech Joe Domecq, Sarah Black, Lynn Olthof 123 616 2234 668 8
5 370 3 Morrisville Jessica Kennedy 98 550 2054 640 6
6 116 7 Modesto Junior College Nicole Morris 37 199 705 227 1
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Rank
Breed 
Score

Contestant 
Number Contestant Name Team Name

Breed 
Reasons 

Score

Overall 
Reasons 

Score
Overall 
Score

Overall 
Placing 
Score In 
Reasons 
Classes

Overall 
Perfect 
Placing 
Score 
Count

1 96 PS-6-11 Logan Silveira Modesto Junior College 0 198 758 221 5
2 96 PS-5-12 Lydia Deters Michigan State Ag Tech 0 192 709 209 3
3 95 PS-6-12 Lauryn  Young Modesto Junior College 0 229 783 218 3
4 95 PS-2-11 Lauren Homan The Ohio State University Agricultural Technical Institute 0 223 781 232 2
5 95 PS-5-13 Lane McDonald Michigan State Ag Tech 0 206 759 228 2
6 95 PS-2-12 Christian Martig The Ohio State University Agricultural Technical Institute 0 196 749 224 2
7 94 PS-6-14 Teresa Sousa Modesto Junior College 0 196 707 211 1
8 91 PS-2-13 Bradley Gotto The Ohio State University Agricultural Technical Institute 0 207 744 216 4
9 91 PS-3-12 Charissa Gelser Morrisville 0 166 681 233 3

10 88 PS-14-12 Allison Gabel SUNY Coblskill 0 209 766 242 3
11 88 PS-14-14 Luke  Enyart SUNY Coblskill 0 174 744 245 4
12 84 PS-5-11 Bette Eggink Michigan State Ag Tech 0 218 766 231 3
13 84 PS-14-13 Libby Sutton SUNY Coblskill 0 206 730 224 1
14 84 PS-3-14 Chloe Pushlar Morrisville 0 191 700 202 1
15 79 PS-7-11 Dulce Campos-Rodriguez Modesto Junior College 0 199 705 227 1
16 77 PS-14-11 Elizabeth  Schieferstine SUNY Coblskill 0 227 779 239 3
17 74 PS-3-13 Matthew Wilson Morrisville 0 193 673 205 2
18 67 PS-2-14 Emma Givens The Ohio State University Agricultural Technical Institute 0 219 722 218 1
19 65 PS-6-13 Jon Chapman Modesto Junior College 0 218 755 227 4
20 55 PS-3-11 Emma Weisbrodt Morrisville 0 171 660 215 2
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Rank
Breed 
Score

Team 
Number Team Name Coaches

Breed 
Reasons 

Score

Overall 
Reasons 

Score
Overall 
Score

Overall 
Placing 
Score In 
Reasons 
Classes

Overall 
Perfect 
Placing 
Score 
Count

1 285 6 Modesto Junior College Nicole Morris 0 645 2296 666 12
2 281 2 The Ohio State University Agricultural Technical Institute Royce Thornton 0 626 2274 672 8
3 275 5 Michigan State Ag Tech Joe Domecq, Sarah Black, Lynn Olthof 0 616 2234 668 8
4 260 14 SUNY Coblskill Carrie Edsall 0 610 2289 726 10
5 249 3 Morrisville Jessica Kennedy 0 550 2054 640 6
6 79 7 Modesto Junior College Nicole Morris 0 199 705 227 1
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Rank
Breed 
Score

Contestant 
Number Contestant Name Team Name

Breed 
Reasons 

Score

Overall 
Reasons 

Score
Overall 
Score

Overall 
Placing 
Score In 
Reasons 
Classes

Overall 
Perfect 
Placing 
Score 
Count

1 146 PS-6-13 Jon Chapman Modesto Junior College 46 218 755 227 4
2 145 PS-5-11 Bette Eggink Michigan State Ag Tech 47 218 766 231 3
3 144 PS-2-11 Lauren Homan The Ohio State University Agricultural Technical Institute 46 223 781 232 2
4 141 PS-14-11 Elizabeth  Schieferstine SUNY Coblskill 46 227 779 239 3
5 140 PS-6-12 Lauryn  Young Modesto Junior College 43 229 783 218 3
6 138 PS-2-13 Bradley Gotto The Ohio State University Agricultural Technical Institute 40 207 744 216 4
7 137 PS-6-11 Logan Silveira Modesto Junior College 45 198 758 221 5
8 137 PS-14-13 Libby Sutton SUNY Coblskill 44 206 730 224 1
9 137 PS-5-13 Lane McDonald Michigan State Ag Tech 42 206 759 228 2

10 137 PS-14-14 Luke  Enyart SUNY Coblskill 39 174 744 245 4
11 135 PS-2-12 Christian Martig The Ohio State University Agricultural Technical Institute 40 196 749 224 2
12 134 PS-14-12 Allison Gabel SUNY Coblskill 39 209 766 242 3
13 133 PS-6-14 Teresa Sousa Modesto Junior College 38 196 707 211 1
14 130 PS-3-11 Emma Weisbrodt Morrisville 41 171 660 215 2
15 129 PS-7-11 Dulce Campos-Rodriguez Modesto Junior College 43 199 705 227 1
16 128 PS-2-14 Emma Givens The Ohio State University Agricultural Technical Institute 39 219 722 218 1
17 114 PS-3-13 Matthew Wilson Morrisville 40 193 673 205 2
18 113 PS-5-12 Lydia Deters Michigan State Ag Tech 39 192 709 209 3
19 103 PS-3-14 Chloe Pushlar Morrisville 32 191 700 202 1
20 100 PS-3-12 Charissa Gelser Morrisville 32 166 681 233 3
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Rank
Breed 
Score

Team 
Number Team Name Coaches

Breed 
Reasons 

Score

Overall 
Reasons 

Score
Overall 
Score

Overall 
Placing 
Score In 
Reasons 
Classes

Overall 
Perfect 
Placing 
Score 
Count

1 423 6 Modesto Junior College Nicole Morris 134 645 2296 666 12
2 417 2 The Ohio State University Agricultural Technical Institute Royce Thornton 126 626 2274 672 8
3 415 14 SUNY Coblskill Carrie Edsall 129 610 2289 726 10
4 395 5 Michigan State Ag Tech Joe Domecq, Sarah Black, Lynn Olthof 128 616 2234 668 8
5 347 3 Morrisville Jessica Kennedy 113 550 2054 640 6
6 129 7 Modesto Junior College Nicole Morris 43 199 705 227 1



World Dairy Expo 2024 - Dairy Cattle Judging Contests - Post-Secondary Contest Results - Individual Jersey Standings Page 11 of 21

Rank
Breed 
Score

Contestant 
Number Contestant Name Team Name

Breed 
Reasons 

Score

Overall 
Reasons 

Score
Overall 
Score

Overall 
Placing 
Score In 
Reasons 
Classes

Overall 
Perfect 
Placing 
Score 
Count

1 144 PS-2-12 Christian Martig The Ohio State University Agricultural Technical Institute 45 196 749 224 2
2 141 PS-5-11 Bette Eggink Michigan State Ag Tech 42 218 766 231 3
3 141 PS-6-11 Logan Silveira Modesto Junior College 41 198 758 221 5
4 140 PS-6-13 Jon Chapman Modesto Junior College 43 218 755 227 4
5 139 PS-2-11 Lauren Homan The Ohio State University Agricultural Technical Institute 44 223 781 232 2
6 138 PS-5-13 Lane McDonald Michigan State Ag Tech 42 206 759 228 2
7 137 PS-14-12 Allison Gabel SUNY Coblskill 45 209 766 242 3
8 137 PS-3-13 Matthew Wilson Morrisville 41 193 673 205 2
9 137 PS-14-14 Luke  Enyart SUNY Coblskill 39 174 744 245 4

10 136 PS-14-11 Elizabeth  Schieferstine SUNY Coblskill 43 227 779 239 3
11 136 PS-2-13 Bradley Gotto The Ohio State University Agricultural Technical Institute 42 207 744 216 4
12 136 PS-7-11 Dulce Campos-Rodriguez Modesto Junior College 41 199 705 227 1
13 134 PS-3-11 Emma Weisbrodt Morrisville 38 171 660 215 2
14 133 PS-2-14 Emma Givens The Ohio State University Agricultural Technical Institute 47 219 722 218 1
15 130 PS-6-12 Lauryn  Young Modesto Junior College 47 229 783 218 3
16 130 PS-5-12 Lydia Deters Michigan State Ag Tech 40 192 709 209 3
17 128 PS-6-14 Teresa Sousa Modesto Junior College 40 196 707 211 1
18 126 PS-3-14 Chloe Pushlar Morrisville 40 191 700 202 1
19 121 PS-3-12 Charissa Gelser Morrisville 35 166 681 233 3
20 118 PS-14-13 Libby Sutton SUNY Coblskill 40 206 730 224 1
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Rank
Breed 
Score

Team 
Number Team Name Coaches

Breed 
Reasons 

Score

Overall 
Reasons 

Score
Overall 
Score

Overall 
Placing 
Score In 
Reasons 
Classes

Overall 
Perfect 
Placing 
Score 
Count

1 419 2 The Ohio State University Agricultural Technical Institute Royce Thornton 131 626 2274 672 8
2 411 6 Modesto Junior College Nicole Morris 131 645 2296 666 12
3 410 14 SUNY Coblskill Carrie Edsall 127 610 2289 726 10
4 409 5 Michigan State Ag Tech Joe Domecq, Sarah Black, Lynn Olthof 124 616 2234 668 8
5 397 3 Morrisville Jessica Kennedy 119 550 2054 640 6
6 136 7 Modesto Junior College Nicole Morris 41 199 705 227 1
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Rank
Breed 
Score

Contestant 
Number Contestant Name Team Name

Breed 
Reasons 

Score

Overall 
Reasons 

Score
Overall 
Score

Overall 
Placing 
Score In 
Reasons 
Classes

Overall 
Perfect 
Placing 
Score 
Count

1 97 PS-14-11 Elizabeth  Schieferstine SUNY Coblskill 47 227 779 239 3
2 96 PS-6-13 Jon Chapman Modesto Junior College 46 218 755 227 4
3 94 PS-6-12 Lauryn  Young Modesto Junior College 48 229 783 218 3
4 93 PS-3-14 Chloe Pushlar Morrisville 43 191 700 202 1
5 91 PS-5-11 Bette Eggink Michigan State Ag Tech 44 218 766 231 3
6 91 PS-14-12 Allison Gabel SUNY Coblskill 44 209 766 242 3
7 91 PS-6-14 Teresa Sousa Modesto Junior College 44 196 707 211 1
8 91 PS-14-13 Libby Sutton SUNY Coblskill 41 206 730 224 1
9 87 PS-6-11 Logan Silveira Modesto Junior College 40 198 758 221 5

10 85 PS-2-11 Lauren Homan The Ohio State University Agricultural Technical Institute 45 223 781 232 2
11 85 PS-2-14 Emma Givens The Ohio State University Agricultural Technical Institute 45 219 722 218 1
12 83 PS-2-13 Bradley Gotto The Ohio State University Agricultural Technical Institute 43 207 744 216 4
13 81 PS-5-13 Lane McDonald Michigan State Ag Tech 42 206 759 228 2
14 80 PS-3-12 Charissa Gelser Morrisville 30 166 681 233 3
15 77 PS-7-11 Dulce Campos-Rodriguez Modesto Junior College 38 199 705 227 1
16 76 PS-14-14 Luke  Enyart SUNY Coblskill 29 174 744 245 4
17 74 PS-2-12 Christian Martig The Ohio State University Agricultural Technical Institute 35 196 749 224 2
18 65 PS-5-12 Lydia Deters Michigan State Ag Tech 33 192 709 209 3
19 64 PS-3-11 Emma Weisbrodt Morrisville 32 171 660 215 2
20 57 PS-3-13 Matthew Wilson Morrisville 37 193 673 205 2
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Rank
Breed 
Score

Team 
Number Team Name Coaches

Breed 
Reasons 

Score

Overall 
Reasons 

Score
Overall 
Score

Overall 
Placing 
Score In 
Reasons 
Classes

Overall 
Perfect 
Placing 
Score 
Count

1 281 6 Modesto Junior College Nicole Morris 138 645 2296 666 12
2 279 14 SUNY Coblskill Carrie Edsall 132 610 2289 726 10
3 253 2 The Ohio State University Agricultural Technical Institute Royce Thornton 133 626 2274 672 8
4 237 5 Michigan State Ag Tech Joe Domecq, Sarah Black, Lynn Olthof 119 616 2234 668 8
5 237 3 Morrisville Jessica Kennedy 105 550 2054 640 6
6 77 7 Modesto Junior College Nicole Morris 38 199 705 227 1
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Rank
Breed 
Score

Contestant 
Number Contestant Name Team Name

Breed 
Reasons 

Score

Overall 
Reasons 

Score
Overall 
Score

Overall 
Placing 
Score In 
Reasons 
Classes

Overall 
Perfect 
Placing 
Score 
Count

1 95 PS-14-12 Allison Gabel SUNY Coblskill 45 209 766 242 3
2 94 PS-2-11 Lauren Homan The Ohio State University Agricultural Technical Institute 47 223 781 232 2
3 90 PS-6-12 Lauryn  Young Modesto Junior College 43 229 783 218 3
4 90 PS-5-13 Lane McDonald Michigan State Ag Tech 40 206 759 228 2
5 90 PS-7-11 Dulce Campos-Rodriguez Modesto Junior College 40 199 705 227 1
6 89 PS-14-11 Elizabeth  Schieferstine SUNY Coblskill 44 227 779 239 3
7 89 PS-5-12 Lydia Deters Michigan State Ag Tech 42 192 709 209 3
8 89 PS-3-14 Chloe Pushlar Morrisville 42 191 700 202 1
9 87 PS-2-14 Emma Givens The Ohio State University Agricultural Technical Institute 42 219 722 218 1

10 87 PS-2-12 Christian Martig The Ohio State University Agricultural Technical Institute 42 196 749 224 2
11 85 PS-14-14 Luke  Enyart SUNY Coblskill 35 174 744 245 4
12 84 PS-6-14 Teresa Sousa Modesto Junior College 40 196 707 211 1
13 80 PS-3-12 Charissa Gelser Morrisville 36 166 681 233 3
14 77 PS-5-11 Bette Eggink Michigan State Ag Tech 40 218 766 231 3
15 77 PS-14-13 Libby Sutton SUNY Coblskill 38 206 730 224 1
16 75 PS-6-13 Jon Chapman Modesto Junior College 41 218 755 227 4
17 74 PS-3-13 Matthew Wilson Morrisville 37 193 673 205 2
18 73 PS-6-11 Logan Silveira Modesto Junior College 39 198 758 221 5
19 73 PS-3-11 Emma Weisbrodt Morrisville 34 171 660 215 2
20 72 PS-2-13 Bradley Gotto The Ohio State University Agricultural Technical Institute 38 207 744 216 4
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Rank
Breed 
Score

Team 
Number Team Name Coaches

Breed 
Reasons 

Score

Overall 
Reasons 

Score
Overall 
Score

Overall 
Placing 
Score In 
Reasons 
Classes

Overall 
Perfect 
Placing 
Score 
Count

1 269 14 SUNY Coblskill Carrie Edsall 124 610 2289 726 10
2 268 2 The Ohio State University Agricultural Technical Institute Royce Thornton 131 626 2274 672 8
3 256 5 Michigan State Ag Tech Joe Domecq, Sarah Black, Lynn Olthof 122 616 2234 668 8
4 249 6 Modesto Junior College Nicole Morris 124 645 2296 666 12
5 243 3 Morrisville Jessica Kennedy 115 550 2054 640 6
6 90 7 Modesto Junior College Nicole Morris 40 199 705 227 1
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Rank

Overall 
Placing 
Score

Contestant 
Number Contestant Name Team Name

Overall 
Reasons 

Score

Overall 
Perfect 
Placing 
Score 
Count

1 570 PS-14-14 Luke  Enyart SUNY Coblskill 174 4
2 560 PS-6-11 Logan Silveira Modesto Junior College 198 5
3 558 PS-2-11 Lauren Homan The Ohio State University Agricultural Technical Institute 223 2
4 557 PS-14-12 Allison Gabel SUNY Coblskill 209 3
5 554 PS-6-12 Lauryn  Young Modesto Junior College 229 3
6 553 PS-5-13 Lane McDonald Michigan State Ag Tech 206 2
7 553 PS-2-12 Christian Martig The Ohio State University Agricultural Technical Institute 196 2
8 552 PS-14-11 Elizabeth  Schieferstine SUNY Coblskill 227 3
9 548 PS-5-11 Bette Eggink Michigan State Ag Tech 218 3

10 537 PS-6-13 Jon Chapman Modesto Junior College 218 4
11 537 PS-2-13 Bradley Gotto The Ohio State University Agricultural Technical Institute 207 4
12 524 PS-14-13 Libby Sutton SUNY Coblskill 206 1
13 517 PS-5-12 Lydia Deters Michigan State Ag Tech 192 3
14 515 PS-3-12 Charissa Gelser Morrisville 166 3
15 511 PS-6-14 Teresa Sousa Modesto Junior College 196 1
16 509 PS-3-14 Chloe Pushlar Morrisville 191 1
17 506 PS-7-11 Dulce Campos-Rodriguez Modesto Junior College 199 1
18 503 PS-2-14 Emma Givens The Ohio State University Agricultural Technical Institute 219 1
19 489 PS-3-11 Emma Weisbrodt Morrisville 171 2
20 480 PS-3-13 Matthew Wilson Morrisville 193 2
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Rank

Overall 
Reasons 

Score
Contestant 

Number Contestant Name Team Name
Overall 
Score

Highest 
Single 
Class 

Reasons 
Score

Overall 
Placing 
Score In 
Reasons 
Classes

Overall 
Perfect 
Placing 
Score 
Count

1 229 PS-6-12 Lauryn  Young Modesto Junior College 783 48 218 3
2 227 PS-14-11 Elizabeth  Schieferstine SUNY Coblskill 779 47 239 3
3 223 PS-2-11 Lauren Homan The Ohio State University Agricultural Technical Institute 781 47 232 2
4 219 PS-2-14 Emma Givens The Ohio State University Agricultural Technical Institute 722 47 218 1
5 218 PS-5-11 Bette Eggink Michigan State Ag Tech 766 47 231 3
6 218 PS-6-13 Jon Chapman Modesto Junior College 755 46 227 4
7 209 PS-14-12 Allison Gabel SUNY Coblskill 766 45 242 3
8 207 PS-2-13 Bradley Gotto The Ohio State University Agricultural Technical Institute 744 44 216 4
9 206 PS-5-13 Lane McDonald Michigan State Ag Tech 759 42 228 2

10 206 PS-14-13 Libby Sutton SUNY Coblskill 730 44 224 1
11 199 PS-7-11 Dulce Campos-Rodriguez Modesto Junior College 705 43 227 1
12 198 PS-6-11 Logan Silveira Modesto Junior College 758 45 221 5
13 196 PS-2-12 Christian Martig The Ohio State University Agricultural Technical Institute 749 45 224 2
14 196 PS-6-14 Teresa Sousa Modesto Junior College 707 44 211 1
15 193 PS-3-13 Matthew Wilson Morrisville 673 41 205 2
16 192 PS-5-12 Lydia Deters Michigan State Ag Tech 709 42 209 3
17 191 PS-3-14 Chloe Pushlar Morrisville 700 43 202 1
18 174 PS-14-14 Luke  Enyart SUNY Coblskill 744 39 245 4
19 171 PS-3-11 Emma Weisbrodt Morrisville 660 41 215 2
20 166 PS-3-12 Charissa Gelser Morrisville 681 36 233 3
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Rank

Overall 
Reasons 

Score
Team 

Number Team Name Coaches
Overall 
Score

Overall 
Placing 
Score In 
Reasons 
Classes

Overall 
Perfect 
Placing 
Score 
Count

1 645 6 Modesto Junior College Nicole Morris 2296 666 12
2 626 2 The Ohio State University Agricultural Technical Institute Royce Thornton 2274 672 8
3 616 5 Michigan State Ag Tech Joe Domecq, Sarah Black, Lynn Olthof 2234 668 8
4 610 14 SUNY Coblskill Carrie Edsall 2289 726 10
5 550 3 Morrisville Jessica Kennedy 2054 640 6
6 199 7 Modesto Junior College Nicole Morris 705 227 1
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Rank
Overall 
Score

Contestant 
Number Contestant Name Team Name

Overall 
Reasons 

Score

Overall 
Placing 
Score In 
Reasons 
Classes

Overall 
Perfect 
Placing 
Score 
Count

1 783 PS-6-12 Lauryn  Young Modesto Junior College 229 218 3
2 781 PS-2-11 Lauren Homan The Ohio State University Agricultural Technical Institute 223 232 2
3 779 PS-14-11 Elizabeth  Schieferstine SUNY Coblskill 227 239 3
4 766 PS-5-11 Bette Eggink Michigan State Ag Tech 218 231 3
5 766 PS-14-12 Allison Gabel SUNY Coblskill 209 242 3
6 759 PS-5-13 Lane McDonald Michigan State Ag Tech 206 228 2
7 758 PS-6-11 Logan Silveira Modesto Junior College 198 221 5
8 755 PS-6-13 Jon Chapman Modesto Junior College 218 227 4
9 749 PS-2-12 Christian Martig The Ohio State University Agricultural Technical Institute 196 224 2

10 744 PS-2-13 Bradley Gotto The Ohio State University Agricultural Technical Institute 207 216 4
11 744 PS-14-14 Luke  Enyart SUNY Coblskill 174 245 4
12 730 PS-14-13 Libby Sutton SUNY Coblskill 206 224 1
13 722 PS-2-14 Emma Givens The Ohio State University Agricultural Technical Institute 219 218 1
14 709 PS-5-12 Lydia Deters Michigan State Ag Tech 192 209 3
15 707 PS-6-14 Teresa Sousa Modesto Junior College 196 211 1
16 705 PS-7-11 Dulce Campos-Rodriguez Modesto Junior College 199 227 1
17 700 PS-3-14 Chloe Pushlar Morrisville 191 202 1
18 681 PS-3-12 Charissa Gelser Morrisville 166 233 3
19 673 PS-3-13 Matthew Wilson Morrisville 193 205 2
20 660 PS-3-11 Emma Weisbrodt Morrisville 171 215 2
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Rank
Overall 
Score

Team 
Number Team Name Coaches

Overall 
Reasons 

Score

Overall 
Placing 
Score In 
Reasons 
Classes

Overall 
Perfect 
Placing 
Score 
Count

1 2296 6 Modesto Junior College Nicole Morris 645 666 12
2 2289 14 SUNY Coblskill Carrie Edsall 610 726 10
3 2274 2 The Ohio State University Agricultural Technical Institute Royce Thornton 626 672 8
4 2234 5 Michigan State Ag Tech Joe Domecq, Sarah Black, Lynn Olthof 616 668 8
5 2054 3 Morrisville Jessica Kennedy 550 640 6
6 705 7 Modesto Junior College Nicole Morris 199 227 1
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